



Bid Tabulation

Village of New Lebanon
 Paving Program 2023, Waite Avenue & Homeway Drive
 June 23, 2023

Butler Asphalt
 Vandalia, Ohio

Wagner Paving, Inc.
 Laura, Ohio

Fillmore Construction LLC
 Leesburg, Ohio

Barrett Paving Materials Inc.
 Franklin, Ohio

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	348	\$100.00	\$34,800.00	\$86.90	\$30,241.20	\$101.15	\$35,200.20	\$140.00	\$48,720.00	\$185.00	\$64,380.00
2	254	3" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	3480	\$6.00	\$20,880.00	\$4.80	\$16,704.00	\$6.35	\$22,098.00	\$3.00	\$10,440.00	\$6.75	\$23,490.00
3	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT APPLIED @ 0.10 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	348	\$5.00	\$1,740.00	\$7.02	\$2,442.96	\$6.50	\$2,262.00	\$4.00	\$1,392.00	\$3.50	\$1,218.00
4	441	1 1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22 (449)	C.Y.	121	\$275.00	\$33,275.00	\$258.52	\$31,280.92	\$230.00	\$27,830.00	\$240.00	\$29,040.00	\$270.00	\$32,670.00
5	441	1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)	C.Y.	170	\$250.00	\$42,500.00	\$212.94	\$36,199.80	\$205.00	\$34,850.00	\$220.00	\$37,400.00	\$215.00	\$36,550.00
6	611	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$704.42	\$3,522.10	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00
7	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$862.78	\$862.78	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$18,200.00	\$18,200.00
8	638	VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,622.06	\$2,622.06	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
9	SPEC	CONTINGENCY	EACH	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
TOTAL						\$162,445.00		\$148,875.82		\$153,890.20		\$158,742.00		\$206,508.00